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Description

SWBD-7-0900 Work bench with 2 Drawers and Undershelf
ALL STAINLESS STEEL

e 700 mm deep x 900 mm high

e 2 x drawers

« Solid undershelf

2 Years Parts only Warranty

SWBD-7-0900 Work bench with 2
Drawers and Undershelf

Quick Overview

SWBD-7-0900 Work bench with 2 Drawers and Undershelf
ALL STAINLESS STEEL

e 700 mm deep x 900 mm high

e 2 x drawers

 Solid undershelf



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/swbd-7-0900-work-bench-with-2-drawers-and-undershelf.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/swbd-7-0900-work-bench-with-2-drawers-and-undershelf.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

900
700
900
970
770
340
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