



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s /w/swbd-7-0900.jpg Description

SWBD-7-0900 Work bench with 2 Drawers and Undershelf ALL STAINLESS STEEL

- 700 mm deep \times 900 mm high
- 2 x drawers
- Solid undershelf

2 Years Parts only Warranty

SWBD-7-0900 Work bench with 2 Drawers and Undershelf

Quick Overview

SWBD-7-0900 Work bench with 2 Drawers and Undershelf ALL STAINLESS STEEL

- 700 mm deep \times 900 mm high
- 2 x drawers
- Solid undershelf

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)	900
Depth (mm)	700
Height (mm)	900
Packing Width (mm)	970
Packing Depth (mm)	770
Packing Height (mm)	340